
22-5968 
Demountable Walls 

 

MANUFACTURER(S) REPRESENTED: TEKNION 
 
VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Teknion LLC 
  350 Fellowship Rd., Ste. 100 
  Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 
  
 Website: www.teknion.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Jackie Kemppainen 262-844-8864 jackie.kemppainen@teknion.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Dawn Donnelly 856-552-5510 dawn.donnelly@teknion.com  
Invoice Information: Alisa Welsh 416-661-7511 x2238 alisa.welsh@teknion.com  
Returns:  Stephanie Harrison 856-552-5486 stephaine.harrison@teknion.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Jeff Kraus 856-552-5503 jeff.kraus@teknion.com  
 
DEALERS: 

CJ & Associates 
16915 W. Victor Rd. 
New Berlin, WI 53131 
Kim Hastings 
khastings@cjassociates.com 
262-786-1772 

CJ & Associates 
774 Mike McCarthy Way 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
Lori Staszak 
lstaszak@cjassociates.com 
920-680-7543 

Duet Resource Group 
224 S. 1st St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Dan Mahlik 
dan.mahlik@duetresourcegroup.com 
414-254-7940 

 
FEIN NUMBER:  22-3785040 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
  “I” F.O.B. DESTINATION AND INSTALLED 
  “V” F.O.B. SERVICE/MAINTENANCE 
 
DELIVERY TIME:  28-63 days ARO 
 
WARRANTY:  10 years 
 
RETURN POLICY: No returns of products will be accepted without Teknion’s prior written 

consent. Should a customer wish to return any standard Teknion product, 
the customer must request a Return Goods Authorization (“RGA”) form 
from Teknion. Teknion reserves the right to approve and/or deny RGAs at its 
sole discretion. All such approved returns must be shipped freight prepaid 
unless otherwise indicated by Teknion, and standard items may be subject 
to a restocking charge. Worksurfaces, panels, elements, all upholstery 
items, and special products are the property of the customer and cannot be 
returned under any circumstances. Other standard items already in 
production are subject to a cancellation charge, to be determined at the 
sole discretion of Teknion. Returned products will only be accepted if 
received by Teknion in the condition in which they left the factory. Credit 
will be issued only after inspection of returned products. Damaged products 
will be refused and returned to the shipper. 

 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 48 hours of order/release. 
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